

MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Culture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22372
Product Name	Wassail Boozy Christmas Cups
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD 6 Flavours included	<p>LIMONCELLO: Milk Chocolate Ganache (milk chocolate[55%] (cocoa mass[12%], sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian Milk Chocolate[43%] (sugar, cocoa butter[26%], cocoa mass[14.5%], MILK powder[14.5%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), Lemon Sugar (sugar, acidity regulator:citric acid, glucose syrup, glazing agents: (acacia gum, beeswax), sunflower oil, colour: curcumin), Natural Flavours.</p> <p>MOJITO: Milk Chocolate Ganache (milk chocolate[55%] (cocoa mass[12%], sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian Milk Chocolate[44%] (sugar, cocoa butter[26%], cocoa mass[14.5%], MILK powder[14.5%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), Mint Sugar (sugar, natural mint leaves[1%], acacia gum, colouring E141), Natural Flavours.</p> <p>CHAMPAGNE & RASPBERRY: White Chocolate Ganache (white chocolate[55%] (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian Milk Chocolate[44%] (sugar, cocoa butter[26%], cocoa mass[14.5%], MILK powder[14.5%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), Freeze Dried Raspberry, Natural Flavours.</p> <p>GIN & LEMON: White Chocolate Ganache (white chocolate[55%] (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian White Chocolate[43%] (sugar, cocoa butter[35%], MILK powder[24%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), Lemon Peel (lemon peel, sucrose, fructose, dextrose, maltose, preservative:pottasium sorbate (E202), acidulant: citric acid (E330), Natural Flavours.</p> <p>RASPBERRY & PROSECCO: White Chocolate Ganache (white chocolate[55%] (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian White Chocolate[44%] (sugar, cocoa butter[35%], MILK powder[24%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), Freeze Dried Raspberry, Natural Flavours.</p> <p>STRAWBERRY & CHAMPAGNE: White Chocolate Ganache (white chocolate[55%] (sugar, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), anhydrous MILK fat), Single Origin Colombian White Chocolate[44%] (sugar, cocoa butter[35%], MILK powder[24%], emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), Freeze Dried Strawberry, Natural Flavours.</p> <p>All may contain traces of nut and egg.</p>
Net Quantity	225g
Storage Instructions	Store in Cool, Dry Place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N (trace)
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N (trace)
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y - alcohol is used to capture the individual flavours but alcohol content is 'cooked off' during the production
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	N